

**HIGH COURT OF TRIPURA
AGARTALA**

WP(C) No. 832 of 2022

For the Petitioner(s)	:	None
For the Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARINDAM LODH

Order

07/12/2022

None appears for the parties.

List the matter on **30.01.2023**.

JUDGE

Snigdha



सत्यमेव जयते