

**HIGH COURT OF TRIPURA
AGARTALA**

WP(C) No.196 of 2022

Sri Priyankar Biswas and 58 Ors. vs. The State of Tripura and 6 Ors.

WP(C) No.250 of 2022

Sri Dipankar Bhowmik vs. The State of Tripura and 58 Ors.

WP(C) No.298 of 2022

Sri Kalyanbrata Bhadra and Anr. vs. The State of Tripura and 3 Ors.

WP(C) No.714 of 2022

Sri Prasenjit Das vs. The State of Tripura and 3 Ors.

WP(C) No.832 of 2022

Sri Partha Baidya vs. The State of Tripura and 13 Ors.

For the Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Somik Deb, Sr. Advocate Mrs. R. Chakraborty, Advocate Ms. Sudipa Nath, Advocate
For the Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kohinoor N. Bhattacharyya, GA Mr. Rajib Saha, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARINDAM LODH

Order

08/12/2023

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, list the matters on **09.02.2024**.

JUDGE